
PRODUCT INFORMATION

When looking to achieve high quality print results, Explorer iColour 120g/m² is the perfect choice. This 
premium paper has been specially developed to exceed all requirements and is ideal for producing high 
quality, full colour documents.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice. E
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120 iColour
The perfect choice

TYPICAL USES
Ideal for proposals, newsletters, brochures and catalogues.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information
-

ISO 11475

ISO 2471

ISO 287

ISO 8791/2

ISO 534

-

Substance (GSM)

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min

Thickness μm

Bulk μm/g/m2

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and 
is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

120

171

97

4.5

120

142

1.18

STOCK SCHEDULE

120

l

l

A4

A3

mm gsm


