

120 iColour

The perfect choice

PRODUCT INFORMATION

When looking to achieve high quality print results, Explorer iColour 120g/m² is the perfect choice. This premium paper has been specially developed to exceed all requirements and is ideal for producing high quality, full colour documents.

TYPICAL USES

Ideal for proposals, newsletters, brochures and catalogues.

STOCK SCHEDULE

mm gsm	120
A4	•
А3	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information		
Substance (GSM)	-	120
Whiteness CIE	ISO 11475	171
Opacity %	ISO 2471	97
Moisture %	ISO 287	4.5
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	ISO 8791/2	120
Thickness µm	ISO 534	142
Bulk μm/g/m²	-	1.18

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS





